THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME.
AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘" OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’ WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D;
‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-
L; ‘R CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. This calendar is '"M".

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS NOVEMBER 08, 2024.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
10/10/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00

TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton
24-80200 Amy Lynn Kelley Benjamin Lovell


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

24-80197

24-80204

24-80202

22-80145

24-80198

24-80199

24-80095

24-80167

24-80207

Tatyana Nichole Humphrey

Brian Richard Sanchez

Megan Christine Gragg

Phyllis Ann Breeden
(Cont. From 09/19/22 )

Lavonzel Williams, Jr.
Jessica Natasha Williams

Alex Raye Fitzgerald

Willis L Parker
(Cont. From 05/31/24, 07/15/24, 08/08/24

)

Oasis Cigar Club, Inc.
(Cont. From 08/08/24 )

Ivonne Hemingway

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Brent Clifton Wootton

Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Edward C. Boltz , Erica Capron
NeSmith

James W. Tolin

Kenneth M. Johnson

Benjamin Lovell



24-80208 Cathy Ann Williams Benjamin Lovell






