THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. **This calendar is 'M'.**

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS NOVEMBER 08, 2024.

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

10/10/2024 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7 09:00

TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton

24-80200 Amy Lynn Kelley Benjamin Lovell

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott							
24-80197	Tatyana Nichole Humphrey	Erica Capron NeSmith					
24-80204	Brian Richard Sanchez	Erica Capron NeSmith					
24-80202	Megan Christine Gragg	Brent Clifton Wootton					
22-80145	Phyllis Ann Breeden (Cont. From 09/19/22)	Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt					
24-80198	Lavonzel Williams, Jr. Jessica Natasha Williams	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell					
24-80199	Alex Raye Fitzgerald	Edward C. Boltz , Erica Capron NeSmith					
24-80095	Willis L Parker (Cont. From 05/31/24, 07/15/24, 08/08/24)	James W. Tolin					
24-80167	Oasis Cigar Club, Inc. (Cont. From 08/08/24)	Kenneth M. Johnson					
24-80207	Ivonne Hemingway	Benjamin Lovell					